Invoice

Date Invoice #

JNL Ag and Diesel 11/3/2016 157

1645 24 Road Terms

Axtell, NE 68924 = .

. ue on receipt
Your service and
repair solution
Bill To
Rod Lind
ltem Quantity Description Rate Serviced Amount

Parts 1| New Turbocharger 1,812.30/11/3/2016 1,812.30

Parts Engine oil, oil filter, fuel filter, 205.17/11/3/2016 205.17
engine air filter

Parts Charge air cooler flushing due to oil 110.00|11/7/2016 110.00
coﬁtaaﬁpation from failed
turboeharger.

Parts Cummins Reman long block 7,081.54/11/15/2016 . 7,081.54

~ e g

Parts Upper and lower engine gasket kit for 408.0011/15/2016 | ..<408.00
long block |

Parts |6 new cummins common rain 2,688.82|11/15/2016 2,688.82
injectors and inlet tubes

Parts new serpentine belt 268.80|11/17/2016 268.80
new front crankshaft damper pulley

Parts Roper Radiator 110.00|11/17/2016 110.00
Flush, recrimp, clean and test radiator

Parts New LUK ceramic clutch kit 708.00|12/1/2016 708.00
Flywheel resurfacing

Thank you for your business. Total
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Invoice

Date Invoice #
JNL Ag and Diesel 11/3/2016 157
1645 24 Road | Terms
Axtell, NE 68924 b .
. ue on receipt
Your service and
repair solution
Bill To
Rod Lind
Item Quantity Description Rate Serviced Amount
Parts New coolant, engine oil, transmission 292.64 12/15/2016 292.64
oil
Block heater cord
Thank you for your business.
Total $13,685.27
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INVOICE

KELLY'S SALES AND AG SERVICE, LLC
5790 BUFFALO CREEK ROAD

ELM CREEK, NE. 68836

Phone: 308-856-4900 Fax: 308-856-4321

INVOICE
16461
Org. Est. # 017731

Date: 09/22/2017

LIND, ROD #9
74420 US HWY 183
ELM CREEK, NE 68836

2004 Dodge - Pickup R3500 - 5.9L, In-Line6 (360CI) VIN(C)
Lic#: - OdometerIn: 0

VIN # :3D7MU48C3 4G246141

Part Description / Number

Qty

Sale

Ext

Labor Description Ext

Disc Brake Pad Set Rear - Semi-Metallic,

Includes Pad Installation Hardware; OE

Pad Material Is Semi-Metallic
PMD702AH

Disc Brake Caliper Rear Left - Rear Brake
Type: Disc - Remanufactured Brake
Caliper WITH BRACKET: with Phenolic
Piston Caliper, without Dual Rear Wheels,
Supplied with Mounting Bracket,
Installation Hardware Included

18-B4895

Disc Brake Caliper Rear Right - Rear
Brake Type: Disc - Remanufactured Brake
Caliper WITH BRACKET:; with Phenolic
Piston Caliper, without Dual Rear Wheels,
Supplied with Mounting Bracket,
Installation Hardware Included

18-B4894

- MINI BULB-LONG LIFE
4157NALLBP2

LH AND RH MIRROR ASSEMBLY
ACCESS

- CARQUEST STRONG ARM HOOD
SHOCK
4364

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

78.99

113.99

113.99

8.09

190.00

45.23

78.99

113.99

113.99

8.09

380.00

90.46

CUSTOMER STATED BRAKES ARE GRINDING.
REPLACED REAR BRAKE PADS AND CALIPERS.

207.50

)rg. Estimate  1,036.22 Revisions  0.00

Current Estimate

1,036.22

Labor: 207.50

Payments - ]

Parts: 785.52

993.02
43.20
1,036.22
$1,036.22

SubTotal:
Tax:
Total:

Bal Due:

ehicle Received: 9/22/2017
1ereby authorize the above repair work to be done alo|
1 street, highways or elsewhere for the purpose to testi

ignature

n
ing and/
ereto. Warranty on parts and labor is one years or 12,000 mil

g with the necessary material and hereby grant you and/or your employees permission to operate the car or truck herein described
or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above car or truck to secure the amount of repairs
es whichever comes first. Warranty work has to be performed in our shop & cannot exceed the original cost of repair.

Time
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